FSEG SERIES
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
CONTROLS
OUT LED on receiver (RX)
The yellow LED ON indicates the presence of the object in the controlled area.
POWER ON LED on receiver (RX)
The green LED ON indicates the optimal functioning of the device.
The fast blinking of the green LED indicates a critical alignment of the device.

 FSEG 150 IDA 48-P 150 48 5 0.21 ± 3.5 2.75  0.8…2.1
 FSEG 300 IDA 48-P 300 48 7 0.21 ± 7 2.75  0.8…2.1
TYPE KEY
F   = Photo sensor
SE  = Emitter/Receiver
G  = Grid
100, 150 and 300   = protected height in mm
IA  = normal working range, analogue output
IDA   = extended working range, analogue output
16, 24, 32, 48 = number of beams
P   = PNP-output
 All rights for alterations reserved Printed in Germany
SensoPart Industriesensorik GmbH, D-79695 Wieden  04/04